
1190 RC8 R WHITE 2015 <2015><EU><F9903O1>
PRO LEVER LINKING

10133

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 6900408004433S SWING ARM DEFLECTION CPL.8 09 1.00

3 6930408304433S CONNECTING ROD CPL. 1.00

4 69004081044 BEARING BOLT SWING LEVER CPL. 1.00

5 58303090000 SPAC.F.SHAFT SEALRING 15X25X11 2.00

6 0760253270 radial shaft seal 25x32x7 2.00

7 59033080000 Shim 20x31.9x1 2.00

8 54603097000 Needle bushing HK 2016 / 20x26 2.00

9 50203081800 BEARING BUSHING 2.00

10 69004087000 DIST. BUSHING SWING LEVER 08 1.00

11 69004082000 FLANGE NUT M14X1,5 WS17 1.00

12 69004095000 ADAPTOR NUT M10 2.00



13 69004094000 HH COLLAR SCREW M10X56 WS13 08 2.00

14 69004089000 HH COLLAR SCREW M10X42 WS13 08 1.00

15 0760182442 SHAFT SEAL RING 18X24X4 2.00

16 56503195100 NEEDLE BEARING HK 1816 1.00

17 69004085000 BEAR. BUSH. CONN. ROD BELOW 08 1.00

18 69004093000 BUCKET F. SHAFT SEAL RING 08 2.00

19 0760202640 SHAFT SEAL RING 20X26X4 NBR 2.00

20 69004092000 STOP DISC 15,1X25,9X1MM 08 2.00

21 69004088000 BEAR. BUSH. CONN. ROD ABOVE 08 1.00

22 0618152200 NEEDLE SLEEVE HK1522 1.00

23 69304084000 ECCENTRIC PUSHROD 1.00

24 0025080256 HH collar screw M8x25 1.00

25 54630044000 COLLAR NUT M10 WS=13 1.00

26 69004096000 QUAD-RING 17,12X2,62X2,62 NBR 2.00


